AuctaHuma 21
07.03.2026

Jesoukun, 100m bpacc

14 - 18 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[NeByuwikn (14-15 ner)

© oOoO~NOOThWNE

3YEBA AnekcaHgpa
BYOAHOBA Enunsaseta
BYXXWHA AnacTacus
OPOHOBA Codpus
MEP®UN/IBEBA ExatepuHa
LLErONbKOBA Anéna
LYBAJIOBA MapuHa
BE3PYUYKO Mapus
EME/IbAHOBA [naHa

KOHMopkn (16-18 neT)

oOUhAWN

MAPTbBIHEHKO AHacTacus
FPULLNHA 3nnHa

MELLKO Codbs
APMAKOBA Onecs
KYPbISVHA KapuHa
BOPLEBCKAA Ennsaseta

faTa poxaeHus

19.05.2012
05.07.2011
06.03.2012
03.08.2012
10.12.2012
24.11.2012
28.04.2012
04.12.2012
05.09.2012

06.03.2008
28.05.2010
13.07.2010
14.09.2010
08.05.2010
31.10.2010

KMC
KMC

KOMaHaa

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CK "HentyH" Banatumxa

LICKA, r.OguHuoBo

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLLOP OM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa

CLU "BecHa", r.NMogonbck

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

MKCLIOP "3anag", otag. "XXemuyxunHa", r.Mocksa
CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep" r. inneuk

Cl "Cenbug", r. BpaHck

MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. MockBa

MKCLWIOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mockea
AHO LICIT, r.Mocksa

CK "2nekTtpoH", r.Mckos

CK "2nektpoH", r.Mckos

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:25.00
1:27.03
1:27.91
1:28.88
1:29.50
1:31.00
1:34.00

1:16.50
1:16.73
1:18.00
1:21.00
1:32.05
1:32.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1



