

07.03.2026

(14-15)

1	19.05.2012	I	" , .	1:20.00
2	05.07.2011	I	" "	1:20.00
3	06.03.2012	I	, .	1:25.00
4	03.08.2012	II	1	1:27.03
5	10.12.2012	II	" " , .	1:27.91
6	24.11.2012	II	" " , .	1:28.88
7	28.04.2012	III	" " , .	1:29.50
8	04.12.2012	III	" " , . " " , .	1:31.00
9	05.09.2012	III	3 " " .	1:34.00

(16-18)

1	06.03.2008		" " , .	1:16.50
2	28.05.2010		" " , .	1:16.73
3	13.07.2010	I	" " , . " " , .	1:18.00
4	14.09.2010	II	, .	1:21.00
5	08.05.2010	III	" " , .	1:32.05
6	31.10.2010	II	" " , .	1:32.36